1.00 1  800.0082213A  800.0027  0.00CO ORD SET  D 1  1,150.00

1.00 2  800.0081989A  800.0027  0.00CO ORD SET  KURTI 1  1,150.00

1.00 3  550.0079761XL  550.0027  0.00KURTI  d 2  650.00

1.00 4  391.5084884100  435.0051  43.50LAIDIES THERMAL   435.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

4.00

2542.00

Invoice Total :

RS. TWO THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED FORTY-TWO ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

43.50  2541.50Total  3385.00